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So lernst du mit PLAYWAY Activity Book 1

Hierzu gibt es eine Höraufgabe. 

Am Ende des Buches findest du ein Bildwörterbuch, in das du die gelernten Wörter eintragen 
kannst.
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1 Listen and point. Say.
1

Taxi. / Hamburger. / …12

Hello1 1



2 Listen and tick ().
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Listen and circle. Say.

Listen and colour. Say.

3

4

Max – blue. Linda – red. …  3 One – yellow.44

1 Hello 1



5 Listen and colour. Answer.
5

Teacher: Look at (Linda's) flower. What colour is it? – Student: (Blue).5 5

1 Hello 1
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Listen and tick (). Say.

Match and draw lines. Point and say.
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Listen and colour the circles.

Listen and point. Draw                .
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6

Listen and draw  . Say the names.

Colour. Listen to your teacher and answer.

9

Teacher: What colour is your (schoolbag)? – Student: (Green).68

2 School 2



7 Listen and colour the circles.
10

9

2 School 2



1 Listen and tick (). Say.

1

3

5

2

4

6

11

2 Match and draw lines. Point and say.
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3Toys3



3 Listen and colour.
12

1

3
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4

4 Colour. Point and say.

Teacher: What colour is your (flower)? – Student: (Green and pink).4 11

3Toys3



5 Listen and colour the circles.
13

6 Listen and tick ().
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7 In pairs. Colour and say.

8 Listen and fill in the numbers.
15

A: This is my (plane). – B: What colour is it? – A: (Blue).7 13

3 Toys 3
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2

Listen and fill in the numbers. Say.

Look, read and draw lines. Say.

16

ear

leg

arm

eye

1

2

3

4

14

Body4



3 Listen and colour the circles.
17

4 Listen and tick ().
18
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6 Listen and tick ().
19
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5 In pairs. Look and say.
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One. Touch your toes.516

4 Body 4



1 2

9 Look at 8. Look at monster 4. Say.

7 Listen and colour.
20

8 Listen and fill in the numbers. There's one monster too many.
21

Monster four has got two blue eyes, two red arms, five legs and four ears.9 17

4 Body 4



1 Listen and fill in the numbers. Say.
22

2 Look, read and draw lines. Say.

rat

cat

hamster

dog

1
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4

18

5Pets5



3 Listen and tick ().
23

4 Trace. Match and colour the circles. Say.

1

2

3

4

Four hamsters. …4

dog dogs
hamster hamsters

19

5Pets5



5 Listen and tick ().
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6 Listen and fill in the numbers.
25

20

5 Pets 5



7 Listen and draw.
26
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1 Listen and fill in the numbers. Say.
27

2 Look, read and draw lines. Say.

frog

hippo

lion

monkey

1

2

3

4
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3 In pairs. Look. Ask and answer.

1

3

2

4

4 Listen and fill in the numbers.
28

A: Number one. What is it? – B: A tiger and a snake.3 23

6Animals6



5 Look and tick (). Say.

1

2

3

4

5

A: Number one. What is it? – B: The lion.524

6 Animals 6



6 Listen and fill in the numbers.
29

7 Look and trace.

frog

monkey

lion

1

elephant
25

6 Animals 6



1 Listen and fill in the numbers. Say.
30

2 Look, read and draw lines. Say.

banana

orange

chips

cake

1

2

3

4

26

7Food7



3 Listen and colour.
31

4 In pairs. Say. 

I'm (Harry).
I like cheese and cornflakes.
I love bananas. 

27

7Food7



5 Colour and say.

6 Listen and fill in the numbers.
32

I like (cake and oranges). I love (apples).52828

77 Food



7 Listen and fill in the numbers.
33

8 Look and trace.

pear

chicken

cake

banana

29

77 Food



1 Listen and fill in the numbers. Say.
34

2 Look, read and draw lines. Say.

asleep

boat

beach

a big bucket

1

2

3

4
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3

4

Listen and point.

Read. Look at 3 and fill in the numbers.

35

1 2

a small red bucket picture 

a green boat picture 

a big bucket picture a small sandcastle picture 

a blue bucket picture 

a big sandcastle picture 

31

8Holiday8



5 Listen and fill in the numbers.
36

6 Listen and fill in the numbers.
37

32

88 Holiday



7 Listen. Think and say.
38
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End of the year quiz
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Colour. Point and say.

Trace the words. Point and say.

Trace the words. Point and say.
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1 is yellow. / A pink pencil case. / A yellow and red plane.

schoolbag

star

doll

train

puzzle

car

game ball

plane

pencil

glue stick

book pen

pencil case

scissors

End of the year word revision

Picture Dictionary
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Trace the words. Point and say.

Trace the words. Point and say.

B
o

d
y

P
et

s

hand

leg

arm

hair

finger

duck

rat
rabbit

fish hamster

mouse
cat

dog

ear

eye

knee

nose

toe

Picture Dictionary
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Write the words. Point and say.

Write the words. Point and say.

Write the words. Point and say.

snake      lion      hippo      frog
monkey      elephant      tiger

bucket      sandcastle      big
asleep      beach      small      boat

milk      chicken      pear
cheese      banana      chips
apple      orange      cake
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36
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